
Canon-McMillan

Swimming: Varsity Winter 2023-24 Schedule

    (as of 10-16-23)

 

  Type  Time  Opponent  Location  Leaves 

Friday, Dec 1, 2023

  Meet  6:00PM  Away vs. Thomas
Jefferson 

Thomas Jefferson High
School 

 

4:00PM       

Monday, Dec 4, 2023

  Meet  5:00PM  Ringgold  CMHS 

Swimming Pool 

         (Time Changed)

Thursday, Dec 7, 2023

  Meet  5:00PM  West Allegheny  CMHS 

Swimming Pool 

         (Time Changed)

Tuesday, Dec 19, 2023

  Meet  5:00PM  Chartiers Valley  CMHS 

Swimming Pool 

         (Time Changed)

Thursday, Dec 21, 2023

  Meet  5:00PM  Away vs. Norwin  Norwin H.S. 

 

       

Saturday, Jan 6, 2024

  Meet*  12:00PM  Away vs. Seneca Valley
Senior, Upper St. Clair 

Seneca Valley Senior High
School 

 

       

Thursday, Jan 11, 2024

  Meet*  5:00PM  Away vs. Mt. Lebanon  Mt. Lebanon High School 

 

3:15PM       

Thursday, Jan 25, 2024

  Meet*  5:00PM  Trinity HS/MS  CMHS 

Swimming Pool 

         (Time Changed)

Thursday, Feb 1, 2024

  Meet*  6:00PM  Away vs. South Fayette  South Fayette High School 

 

4:30PM       

Thursday, Feb 8, 2024

  Meet*  5:00PM  Bethel Park  CMHS 

Swimming Pool 

         (Time Changed)

Thursday, Feb 15, 2024

  Meet*  5:00PM  Away vs. Peters Township  Peters Township High
School 

 

3:50PM       

Saturday, Feb 24, 2024
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  WPIAL Diving  TBD  Away vs. TBA, TBA           

Monday, Feb 26, 2024

  WPIAL
Championships
Begin 

TBD  Away vs. TBA, TBA           

Wednesday, Mar 13, 2024

  PIAA State
Championships 

TBD  Away vs. TBA, TBA           


